
Resultat [Lördag] [Söndag]

Resultat söndag 1 december
P15 (2006-2005) 800 m A

                 

1 Samuel Berhane 05 Hässelby SK 2:13.28 MR PB
2 Erik Norlén 05 Täby IS 2:15.19 PB
3 Markus Andersson 05 Västerås FK 2:15.87
4 Alex Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 2:21.88 PB
5 Vincent Wettergren 05 Turebergs FK 2:27.13 PB
6 Lowe Fuxe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 2:28.10 PB
7 John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 2:42.67

   

P15 (2006-2005) 800 m B
                 

1 Saviola Waithira 06 Turebergs FK 2:26.67
2 Anton Petersson 06 Hässelby SK 2:28.58
3 Jakob Bergström 06 Turebergs FK 2:31.67
4 Anton Höglund 06 Täby IS 2:40.35
5 Filip Hessle 06 Turebergs FK 2:40.40
6 Frans Stjernström 06 Turebergs FK 2:53.70

 Erik Larripa Taxell 05 Hässelby SK DNS
   

P15 (2006-2005) 800 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Samuel Berhane 05 Hässelby SK 2:13.28 1 1 MR PB
2 Erik Norlén 05 Täby IS 2:15.19 1 2 PB
3 Markus Andersson 05 Västerås FK 2:15.87 1 3
4 Alex Hägg 06 Hässelby SK 2:21.88 1 4 PB
5 Saviola Waithira 06 Turebergs FK 2:26.67 2 1
6 Vincent Wettergren 05 Turebergs FK 2:27.13 1 5 PB
7 Lowe Fuxe Barkvall 06 Turebergs FK 2:28.10 1 6 PB
8 Anton Petersson 06 Hässelby SK 2:28.58 2 2
9 Jakob Bergström 06 Turebergs FK 2:31.67 2 3

10 Anton Höglund 06 Täby IS 2:40.35 2 4
11 Filip Hessle 06 Turebergs FK 2:40.40 2 5
12 John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 2:42.67 1 7
13 Frans Stjernström 06 Turebergs FK 2:53.70 2 6
14 Erik Larripa Taxell 05 Hässelby SK DNS 2 7

   

P15 (2006-2005) 60 m häck
                 

1 John Bäck 06 Turebergs FK 9.89
2 Gustav Källström 06 Turebergs FK 10.29
3 Emil Klockar 06 Huddinge AIS 10.71

 Vincent Källström 06 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P15 (2006-2005) Stav       
                 

 
1 Jacob Semb-Josefson 06 Turebergs FK 3.00 MR PB
2 Erik Larripa Taxell 05 Hässelby SK 3.00 MR PB
3 Felix Holmqvist 06 Hanvikens SK 2.80
4 Alexander Heaton 05 Huddinge AIS 2.80
5 Oliver Sandberg 06 Huddinge AIS 2.70
6 Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 2.30 PB
7 Oscar Heaton 05 Huddinge AIS 2.10
7 Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 2.10 PB
9 Hugo Engkvist 06 Upsala IF 2.10

10 Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 2.10
11 Gustav Källström 06 Turebergs FK 2.00

 Erik Kagerstedt 06 Huddinge AIS x
                                   

2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10
H Engkvist xxo o r
J Semb-Josefson - - - - - - o - o o o xxx
E Larripa Taxell - - - - o o o o xxo o o xxx
Q Hackett o xo xxx
A Mickelson o o xo o xxx
S Lindström o o xxx
O Heaton - o xxx
O Sandberg - - o o o o xo xo xxx
E Kagerstedt xxx
A Heaton - - o o xo xo o xo xo xxx
G Källström o xxx
F Holmqvist o o o o o o o o o xxx
P13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 1

                 

1 Kevin Sjöström 07 IFK Märsta 10.15 q
2 Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 10.24 q PB
3 Walter Hedblom Green 07 Gefle IF 10.66 q
4 Vilgot Treskog 07 Täby IS 12.42
5 Anton Hellgren 07 Vallentuna FK 12.95

 Love Allinger 07 IF Linden DNS
   

P13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 10.29 q PB
2 David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 10.51 q
3 Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 10.78 q
4 Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 11.85
5 Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 12.16 PB

http://turebergfriidrott.se/resultat/SayoIndoor/2019/resultat1.php
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6 Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 12.28 PB
   

P13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 10.02 q PB
2 Hannes Berg 07 Vallentuna FK 10.57 q PB
3 Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 10.80
4 Henrik Deresiewicz 07 Sundbybergs IK 11.09
5 Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 11.96 PB

   

P13 (2007) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 9.74 PB
2 Kevin Sjöström 07 IFK Märsta 9.91
3 Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 10.01 PB
4 Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 10.02 PB
5 Hannes Berg 07 Vallentuna FK 10.15 PB
6 David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 10.85
7 Walter Hedblom Green 07 Gefle IF 10.86
8 Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 11.49

   

P13 (2007) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Kevin Sjöström 07 IFK Märsta 1.51
2 Elias Ekman 07 Upsala IF 1.48 PB
3 David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 1.48 PB
3 Anton Roslund 07 Hammarby IF 1.48 PB
5 Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 1.48
6 Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 1.48 PB
7 Walter Hedblom Green 07 Gefle IF 1.43 PB
8 Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 1.38
8 Hannes Berg 07 Vallentuna FK 1.38 PB
8 Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 1.38 PB

11 Henrik Deresiewicz 07 Sundbybergs IK 1.33
12 Emil Söderberg 07 Täby IS 1.33
12 Arvid Tiberg 07 Turebergs FK 1.33 PB
14 Casper Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 1.33
15 Gustav Snis 07 Turebergs FK 1.33
16 Hugo Danielsson 07 Hässelby SK 1.28 PB
17 Oliver Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1.28
18 Ludvig Sundström 07 Turebergs FK 1.23
19 Emil Hansson 07 Täby IS 1.23
20 Filip Derezimski 07 IF Triangeln 1.23
21 Philip Persson 07 Danderyds SK 1.23
22 Hugo Skymne 07 Hässelby SK 1.23
23 Matteus Edetoft 07 Danderyds SK 1.18
23 Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 1.18
25 Marcus Beckman 07 Hässelby SK 1.13

 Alexander Christiansen 07 Hässelby SK x
                                   

1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.38 1.43 1.48 1.51 1.53 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72
C Håkansson - - o o xo xxx
E Hansson - xo o xxx
E Söderberg - o o xo o xxx
A Roslund - - - - o o o xo xxx
E Håkansson - o xxx
K Sjöström - - - - - o xo xxo xxo xxx
W Hedblom
Green

- - - o o xo o xxx

E Ekman - - o o o xo xxo o xxx
S Lindström - - - - o xo xo xxo xxx
J Norsell - - o - o xxo xxo xxo xxx
L Dovander - - - o o o xxx
D Berglund - - - - - o o xo xxx
G Snis - - o o xxo xxx
A Mickelson - - - o o o xxx
L Sundström o o o xxx
H Danielsson o o o xo xxx
M Beckman o xxx
H Berg - o o o o o xxx
H Deresiewicz o o o o o xxx
A Christiansen xxx
H Skymne o xo xxo xxx
A Tiberg - o o xo o xxx
F Derezimski - o xo xxx
M Edetoft o o xxx
P Persson o o xxo xxx
O Persson - o xo xxo xxx
P13 (2007) Kula       

                 

1 Kevin Sjöström 07 IFK Märsta 12.22
2 Alexander Mickelson 07 Turebergs FK 10.06
3 Filip Derezimski 07 IF Triangeln 9.97
4 Marcus Beckman 07 Hässelby SK 9.28 PB
5 Ludvig Ellgren 07 Turebergs FK 9.25 PB
6 David Berglund 07 AIK Friidrott 8.44
7 Jacob Norsell 07 Täby IS 8.39 PB
8 Theodor Alm 07 Kungsholmen FI 7.97
9 Edvin Hansen Tydén 07 Turebergs FK 7.51

10 Liam Dovander 07 Turebergs FK 7.40
11 Vilgot Treskog 07 Täby IS 7.24
12 Simon Lindström 07 Turebergs FK 7.15
13 Emil Hansson 07 Täby IS 7.11
14 Jacob Rune 07 Täby IS 7.06
15 Hugo Skymne 07 Hässelby SK 6.96 PB
16 Anton Hellgren 07 Vallentuna FK 6.57 PB
17 Emil Söderberg 07 Täby IS 6.54
18 Quincy Hackett 07 Hammarby IF 6.50



19 Erik Håkansson 07 Turebergs FK 6.43
20 Alexander Christiansen 07 Hässelby SK 5.60
21 Hugo Danielsson 07 Hässelby SK 5.41

               

E Söderberg 6.47 6.54 5.54
L Dovander 7.40 7.36 7.37
A Hellgren 6.57 X X
H Skymne 6.96 5.22 X
D Berglund 8.44 X X
M Beckman X 8.33 9.28
S Lindström 6.77 7.15 6.14
H Danielsson 5.31 5.41 5.40
J Rune 5.55 7.06 6.11
T Alm 7.94 7.90 7.97
E Hansen Tydén X 7.51 7.35
A Christiansen 5.60 5.55 5.04
E Hansson 7.11 X 7.01
L Ellgren X 8.83 9.25
Q Hackett X 6.26 6.50
F Derezimski 9.29 9.72 9.97
V Treskog 6.19 7.24 6.15
E Håkansson 6.43 6.27 6.07
J Norsell 5.88 8.39 6.89
A Mickelson 10.06 9.39 9.33
K Sjöström 11.75 12.22 12.09

P12 (2008) 600 m A
                 

1 Rami Fakhreddine 08 Hässelby SK 1:48.14 PB
2 Erik Stolpe 08 Täby IS 1:52.68 PB
3 Vilgot Didrikson 08 Bromma IF 1:53.72 PB
4 Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 1:55.56
5 Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 2:00.92
6 Edvin Wiklund 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:03.90

 Ludvig Bergqvist 08 Kungsholmen FI DNF
 Emil Svarverud Svensson 08 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P12 (2008) 600 m B
                 

1 William Blomquist 08 Turebergs FK 1:55.36
2 Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 1:56.78
3 Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 1:58.33
4 Simon Sjölund 08 Turebergs FK 2:12.06
5 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 2:16.41

 Folke Samefors 08 Täby IS DNS
 Albin Björngard 08 Upsala IF DNS

   

P12 (2008) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Rami Fakhreddine 08 Hässelby SK 1:48.14 1 1 PB
2 Erik Stolpe 08 Täby IS 1:52.68 1 2 PB
3 Vilgot Didrikson 08 Bromma IF 1:53.72 1 3 PB
4 William Blomquist 08 Turebergs FK 1:55.36 2 1
5 Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 1:55.56 1 4
6 Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 1:56.78 2 2
7 Martin Bergström 08 Turebergs FK 1:58.33 2 3
8 Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 2:00.92 1 5
9 Edvin Wiklund 08 Sundbybergs IK 2:03.90 1 6

10 Simon Sjölund 08 Turebergs FK 2:12.06 2 4
11 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 2:16.41 2 5
12 Ludvig Bergqvist 08 Kungsholmen FI DNF 1 7
13 Emil Svarverud Svensson 08 Turebergs FK DNS 1 8
14 Folke Samefors 08 Täby IS DNS 2 6
15 Albin Björngard 08 Upsala IF DNS 2 7

   

P12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 1
                 

1 Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 11.23 q
2 Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 11.48 q
3 Erik Stolpe 08 Täby IS 11.66 q
4 Nils Wallström Turebergs FK 12.79
5 Lowe Eriksson 08 Vallentuna FK 12.86
6 Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 14.30

   

P12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 11.49 q
2 Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 11.97 q
3 Edwin Larripa Taxell 08 Hässelby SK 12.52
4 Knut Sjöqvist Arlehov 08 Turebergs FK 13.02
5 Edvin Wiklund 08 Sundbybergs IK 13.72
6 Folke Samefors 08 Täby IS 14.43
7 Alex Hessle 08 Turebergs FK 14.68

   

P12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Emil Svarverud Svensson 08 Turebergs FK 11.12 q
2 Theodor Håkansson 08 Hammarby IF 11.31 q
3 Rami Fakhreddine 08 Hässelby SK 11.84 q
4 Vilgot Didrikson 08 Bromma IF 12.12
5 Leo Nelson 08 Kungsholmen FI 12.34
6 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 12.67

   

P12 (2008) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Emil Svarverud Svensson 08 Turebergs FK 10.95
2 Theodor Håkansson 08 Hammarby IF 11.18
3 Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 11.25
4 Erik Stolpe 08 Täby IS 11.35
5 Tim Karmteg 08 Hammarby IF 11.50
6 Rami Fakhreddine 08 Hässelby SK 11.65
7 Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 11.89
8 Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 15.87

   

P12 (2008) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Emil Svarverud Svensson 08 Turebergs FK 1.47 PB
2 Edwin Larripa Taxell 08 Hässelby SK 1.41 PB
3 Knut Sjöqvist Arlehov 08 Turebergs FK 1.38 PB



4 Vilgot Didrikson 08 Bromma IF 1.33 PB
5 William Blomquist 08 Turebergs FK 1.33 PB
6 Linus Westerlund 08 Mälarö SOK 1.33
7 Lowe Eriksson 08 Vallentuna FK 1.33
8 Theodor Håkansson 08 Hammarby IF 1.33
9 Erik Stolpe 08 Täby IS 1.28

10 Vincent Huselius 08 Hammarby IF 1.28
11 Leo Nelson 08 Kungsholmen FI 1.28
11 Diego Zagai Roel 08 Turebergs FK 1.28 PB
13 Benjamin Wilkinson 08 Hammarby IF 1.23
13 Nils Wallström Turebergs FK 1.23
15 Levi Back 08 Turebergs FK 1.23
16 Edvin Wiklund 08 Sundbybergs IK 1.18 PB
16 Elias Hovmöller 08 Turebergs FK 1.18 PB
18 Ludvig Bergqvist 08 Kungsholmen FI 1.13
19 Yosef Rafiq 08 Hammarby IF 1.13
20 William Strömberg 08 Turebergs FK 1.13 PB
21 Albin Björngard 08 Upsala IF 1.08
22 Folke Samefors 08 Täby IS 1.08

                                   

1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50
Sjöqvist Arlehov - o o o xo o o o xxx
E Stolpe - o o o o o xxx
E Larripa Taxell - - - - o xo xo xo xo xxx
B Wilkinson - - o o o xxx
L Eriksson - - o o o o xxo xxx
L Bergqvist - o o xxx
E Svarverud
Svensson

- o o o o o o o o o o xxx

L Back o xo o o o xxx
V Didrikson - - o o o xo o xxx
T Håkansson - - o o o xo xxo xxx
W Blomquist o o o o o o xo xxx
E Wiklund o o o xo xxx
D Zagai Roel o o o o xo xxo xxx
A Björngard o o xxx
L Nelson o o o o xo xxo xxx
L Westerlund - - - xo o xo xo xxx
Y Rafiq o xo o
E Hovmöller o o o xo xx- x
V Huselius o o xxo xxo xo xo xxx
F Samefors o xo xxx
W Strömberg o o xxo xxx
N Wallström o o o o o xxx
P11 (2009) 60 m häck Försök 1

                 

1 Jonatan Borg 09 Hammarby IF 10.87 q
2 Theo Guthke 09 Huddinge AIS 11.22 q
3 Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 11.84
4 Anton Brundin 09 Hammarby IF 11.90
5 Gustav Virgin Ericsson 09 Turebergs FK 12.58
6 Herman Lenander 09 Rånäs 4H 12.63

   

P11 (2009) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Viktor Berg 09 Turebergs FK 11.65
2 Ivar Tiberg 09 Turebergs FK 11.74
3 Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK 11.97
4 Joel Lellky 09 Turebergs FK 12.27
5 Samuel Werner 09 Huddinge AIS 13.12
6 Edvin Möller 09 Turebergs FK 14.29

   

P11 (2009) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Joar Larsson 09 Huddinge AIS 10.81 q
2 Trausti Mar Dagsson 09 Turebergs FK 10.91 q
3 Emil Sigfridsson 09 Turebergs FK 10.99 q
4 Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK 12.14
5 Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 12.54
6 Oskar Källström 09 Turebergs FK 12.82

   

P11 (2009) 60 m häck Försök 4
                 

1 Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 10.87 q
2 Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 10.91 q
3 Theo Zetterberg 09 Huddinge AIS 11.59 q
4 Oscar Helge 09 Täby IS 11.66
5 Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 11.69 PB
6 Arvid Narvinger 09 Turebergs FK 13.32

   

P11 (2009) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 10.62 MR
2 Joar Larsson 09 Huddinge AIS 10.64
3 Jonatan Borg 09 Hammarby IF 10.65
4 Trausti Mar Dagsson 09 Turebergs FK 10.74
5 Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 10.76
6 Theo Guthke 09 Huddinge AIS 10.89
7 Emil Sigfridsson 09 Turebergs FK 10.98
8 Theo Zetterberg 09 Huddinge AIS 11.43

   

P11 (2009) Kula       
                 

1 Jumanne Hackett 09 Hammarby IF 10.19 MR PB
2 Oscar Helge 09 Täby IS 8.12
3 Albin Rydling 09 Mälarö SOK 7.94
4 Nils Grufman 09 Täby IS 7.66
5 Joar Larsson 09 Huddinge AIS 7.47 PB
6 Anton Brundin 09 Hammarby IF 7.41 PB
7 Elis Björk 09 Turebergs FK 7.31 PB
8 Jonatan Borg 09 Hammarby IF 7.27
9 Trausti Mar Dagsson 09 Turebergs FK 6.52 PB

10 Carl Grindange 09 Turebergs FK 6.50



11 Theo Guthke 09 Huddinge AIS 6.41
12 Jonathan Sundström 09 Turebergs FK 6.32
13 Ivar Tiberg 09 Turebergs FK 5.99
14 Emil Sigfridsson 09 Turebergs FK 5.91
15 Albin Opdahl 09 Turebergs FK 5.88
16 Oskar Källström 09 Turebergs FK 5.85
17 Theo Zetterberg 09 Huddinge AIS 5.77 PB
18 Edvin Wedin 09 Turebergs FK 5.69
19 Jack Forssmed 09 Turebergs FK 5.59
20 Sean Dovander 09 Turebergs FK 5.54 PB
21 Herman Lenander 09 Rånäs 4H 5.48
22 Samuel Werner 09 Huddinge AIS 5.35 PB
23 Edvin Möller 09 Turebergs FK 5.30 PB
24 Joel Lellky 09 Turebergs FK 5.29
25 Noah Swedin 09 IFK Lidingö 5.25

               

J Lellky 4.98 5.27 5.29
E Wedin 5.69 X 5.55
E Björk 7.25 7.14 7.31
N Grufman 6.87 6.73 7.66
T Guthke 5.79 6.41 5.97
S Werner 5.35 4.63 5.11
A Rydling 6.73 6.96 7.94
J Forssmed X 5.59 5.44
A Brundin 7.41 6.74 6.61
T Zetterberg 5.66 5.54 5.77
O Källström 5.62 5.85 5.74
E Möller 5.30 5.23 5.28
A Opdahl 5.88 5.73 5.74
I Tiberg 4.59 5.99 5.73
J Hackett 9.73 9.94 10.19
J Borg 7.10 6.53 7.27
N Swedin 4.95 5.13 5.25
C Grindange 6.24 6.50 6.10
O Helge 7.63 8.12 7.34
J Sundström 6.32 X 6.14
S Dovander 5.54 5.53 4.57
T M Dagsson 5.75 6.30 6.52
E Sigfridsson 5.57 5.73 5.91
J Larsson 6.65 7.22 7.47
H Lenander 5.48 4.76 5.23

P10 (2010) 600 m A
                 

1 Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 1:59.88 PB
2 Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 2:00.71 PB
3 Max Unger 10 IF Linnéa 2:04.53 PB
4 Benjamin Karlsson 10 Huddinge AIS 2:04.89 PB
5 Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 2:07.77 PB
6 Tage Lood Falgén 10 Turebergs FK 2:10.29 PB
7 Gustaf Malm 10 Täby IS 2:20.16

 Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2010) 600 m B
                 

1 Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 2:09.33
2 Alfred Nordlander 10 Turebergs FK 2:13.60 PB
3 Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 2:13.74 PB
4 Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 2:20.09 PB
5 Anton Bernström 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.26 PB
6 Vidar Martin 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.71
7 Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 2:22.62
8 Karl Hjort 10 Turebergs FK 2:27.96

   

P10 (2010) 600 m C
                 

1 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:09.17
2 Felix Ruud-Lonning 10 Saltsjöbadens IF 2:12.36
3 Linton Graham 10 Hanvikens SK 2:13.60
4 Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.73
5 Robert Khoury 10 Täby IS 2:29.90
6 Erik Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:33.30
7 Gustav Lundberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:46.20

 Isak Klefbeck 10 Täby IS DQ
 Klaus Heinonen 10 Hammarby IF DNS

   

P10 (2010) 600 m D
                 

1 Ivar Lundstedt 10 Rånäs 4H 2:03.51
2 Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 2:04.60
3 Edvin Algeson Öberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:14.77
4 Jonathan Hasselmark 10 Täby IS 2:17.61
5 Maximilian van der Meijden 10 Täby IS 2:20.09

 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Täby IS DNS
 Liam Sillén 10 Hammarby IF DNS
 William Thilers 10 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P10 (2010) 600 m E
                 

1 David Bonnevier 10 Täby IS 2:19.89
2 Emil Ribacke 10 Turebergs FK 2:20.04
3 Felix Svensson 10 Turebergs FK 2:28.30
4 Filip Lenneby 10 Täby IS 2:28.37
5 Aston Ivarsson Segerman 10 Rånäs 4H 2:31.23

 Oliver Ok 10 Täby IS DNS
 Joel Ullberg 10 Turebergs FK DNS
 Jack Wiktorsson 10 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P10 (2010) 600 m F
                 

1 Marcus Edetoft 10 Danderyds SK 2:10.49
2 Viggo Ivarsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2:14.56
3 Elvin Ericsson 10 Täby IS 2:17.95
4 Felix Levelius Karlgren 10 IF Linnéa 2:20.38
5 Casper Tull 10 Täby IS 2:24.22
6 Emil Ramning 10 Täby IS 2:30.38

 Fred Faxéus 10 Täby IS DNS
 Elias Allinger 10 IF Linden DNS

   



P10 (2010) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 1:59.88 1 1 PB
2 Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 2:00.71 1 2 PB
3 Ivar Lundstedt 10 Rånäs 4H 2:03.51 4 1
4 Max Unger 10 IF Linnéa 2:04.53 1 3 PB
5 Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 2:04.60 4 2
6 Benjamin Karlsson 10 Huddinge AIS 2:04.89 1 4 PB
7 Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 2:07.77 1 5 PB
8 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:09.17 3 1
9 Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 2:09.33 2 1

10 Tage Lood Falgén 10 Turebergs FK 2:10.29 1 6 PB
11 Marcus Edetoft 10 Danderyds SK 2:10.49 6 1
12 Felix Ruud-Lonning 10 Saltsjöbadens IF 2:12.36 3 2
13 Linton Graham 10 Hanvikens SK 2:13.60 3 3
14 Alfred Nordlander 10 Turebergs FK 2:13.60 2 2 PB
15 Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 2:13.74 2 3 PB
16 Viggo Ivarsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2:14.56 6 2
17 Edvin Algeson Öberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:14.77 4 3
18 Jonathan Hasselmark 10 Täby IS 2:17.61 4 4
19 Elvin Ericsson 10 Täby IS 2:17.95 6 3
20 David Bonnevier 10 Täby IS 2:19.89 5 1
21 Emil Ribacke 10 Turebergs FK 2:20.04 5 2
22 Maximilian van der Meijden 10 Täby IS 2:20.09 4 5
23 Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 2:20.09 2 4 PB
24 Gustaf Malm 10 Täby IS 2:20.16 1 7
25 Felix Levelius Karlgren 10 IF Linnéa 2:20.38 6 4
26 Anton Bernström 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.26 2 5 PB
27 Vidar Martin 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.71 2 6
28 Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.73 3 4
29 Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 2:22.62 2 7
30 Casper Tull 10 Täby IS 2:24.22 6 5
31 Karl Hjort 10 Turebergs FK 2:27.96 2 8
32 Felix Svensson 10 Turebergs FK 2:28.30 5 3
33 Filip Lenneby 10 Täby IS 2:28.37 5 4
34 Robert Khoury 10 Täby IS 2:29.90 3 5
35 Emil Ramning 10 Täby IS 2:30.38 6 6
36 Aston Ivarsson Segerman 10 Rånäs 4H 2:31.23 5 5
37 Erik Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:33.30 3 6
38 Gustav Lundberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:46.20 3 7
39 Isak Klefbeck 10 Täby IS DQ 3 8
40 Klaus Heinonen 10 Hammarby IF DNS 3 9
41 Liam Sillén 10 Hammarby IF DNS 4 6
42 Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK DNS 1 8
43 William Thilers 10 Turebergs FK DNS 4 7
44 Joel Ullberg 10 Turebergs FK DNS 5 6
45 Jack Wiktorsson 10 Turebergs FK DNS 5 7
46 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Täby IS DNS 4 8
47 Fred Faxéus 10 Täby IS DNS 6 7
48 Oliver Ok 10 Täby IS DNS 5 8
49 Elias Allinger 10 IF Linden DNS 6 8

   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 1
                 

1 Gustaf Malm 10 Täby IS 8.26 q
2 Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 8.63
3 Robert Khoury 10 Täby IS 9.10
4 Fred Faxéus 10 Täby IS 9.17
5 Emil Ribacke 10 Turebergs FK 9.42

 Joel Ullberg 10 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 8.36 q
2 Benjamin Karlsson 10 Huddinge AIS 8.49
3 Viggo Ivarsson 10 Hanvikens SK 8.73
4 Elias Allinger 10 IF Linden 9.01
5 Anton Elmqvist 10 Turebergs FK 9.28
6 Aston Ivarsson Segerman 10 Rånäs 4H 9.65

   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Linton Graham 10 Hanvikens SK 8.03 q
2 Tage Lood Falgén 10 Turebergs FK 8.64
3 Alfred Nordlander 10 Turebergs FK 8.90
4 David Bonnevier 10 Täby IS 9.20
5 Felix Svensson 10 Turebergs FK 9.34
6 Elvin Ericsson 10 Täby IS 9.48
7 Gustav Lundberg 10 Hanvikens SK 10.01

   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 4
                 

1 Liam Sillén 10 Hammarby IF 8.10 q
2 Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 8.78
3 Edvin Algeson Öberg 10 Hanvikens SK 8.96
4 Svante Welander 10 Turebergs FK 8.97
5 Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 9.07
6 Jack Wiktorsson 10 Turebergs FK 10.27

 Alex Forsberg 10 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 5
                 

1 Jonathan Hasselmark 10 Täby IS 8.38 q
2 Maximilian van der Meijden 10 Täby IS 8.48
3 James Nelson 10 Kungsholmen FI 8.59
4 Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 8.62
5 Ivar Lundstedt 10 Rånäs 4H 9.25
6 Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 9.39

 Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK DNS
   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 6
                 

1 Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 7.97 q
2 Oliver Ok 10 Täby IS 8.17 q
3 Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 8.24 q
4 Vidar Martin 10 Turebergs FK 9.08
5 Filip Lenneby 10 Täby IS 9.16
6 Casper Tull 10 Täby IS 9.36



7 Anton Bernström 10 Turebergs FK 9.60
8 Rasmus O Donnell 10 Saltsjöbadens IF 10.53

   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 7
                 

1 Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 8.99
2 Klaus Heinonen 10 Hammarby IF 9.02
3 Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 9.16
4 Isak Klefbeck 10 Täby IS 9.26
5 Max Unger 10 IF Linnéa 9.39
6 Emil Ramning 10 Täby IS 9.61

 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Täby IS DNS
 William Thilers 10 Turebergs FK DNS

   

P10 (2010) 40 m häck Final
                 

1 Oliver Ok 10 Täby IS 7.81
2 Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 7.87
3 Liam Sillén 10 Hammarby IF 7.92
4 Linton Graham 10 Hanvikens SK 7.97
5 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 8.00
6 Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 8.02
7 Gustaf Malm 10 Täby IS 8.07
8 Jonathan Hasselmark 10 Täby IS 8.58

   

P10 (2010) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Filip Edholm 10 Turebergs FK 1.29
2 Eliah Hallberg Hossain 10 Turebergs FK 1.29
3 Hugo Winterman 10 Hanvikens SK 1.12 PB
4 Edvin Eriksson 10 Rånäs 4H 1.12 PB
5 Edvin Algeson Öberg 10 Hanvikens SK 1.12 PB
6 Love Lindberg 10 Turebergs FK 1.07 PB
6 Filip Lenneby 10 Täby IS 1.07 PB
8 Klaus Heinonen 10 Hammarby IF 1.07
9 Svante Welander 10 Turebergs FK 1.07

10 Viggo Ivarsson 10 Hanvikens SK 1.07 PB
10 Alfred Nordlander 10 Turebergs FK 1.07 PB
12 Alvar Engström 10 Turebergs FK 1.07 PB
13 Anton Elmqvist 10 Turebergs FK 1.02
13 Ivar Lundstedt 10 Rånäs 4H 1.02
13 Max Unger 10 IF Linnéa 1.02 PB
13 Jack Wiktorsson 10 Turebergs FK 1.02 PB
17 Liam Sillén 10 Hammarby IF 1.02
18 Cian Hogan 10 Turebergs FK 1.02
18 Oliver Ok 10 Täby IS 1.02
18 Hugo Meyer 10 Turebergs FK 1.02 PB
21 Anton Ahlstrand 10 Turebergs FK 1.02 PB
22 Jakob Bonnevier 10 Täby IS 1.02
23 Tristan Back 10 Turebergs FK 1.02
24 James Nelson 10 Kungsholmen FI 0.97
24 Erik Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK 0.97
24 Elvin Ericsson 10 Täby IS 0.97
24 Jonathan Hasselmark 10 Täby IS 0.97
24 Gustaf Malm 10 Täby IS 0.97 PB
29 Anton Bernström 10 Turebergs FK 0.97 PB
30 Hugo Odelind 10 Turebergs FK 0.92
30 Casper Tull 10 Täby IS 0.92 PB
32 Benjamin Karlsson 10 Huddinge AIS 0.92
32 David Bonnevier 10 Täby IS 0.92
32 Robert Khoury 10 Täby IS 0.92
32 Fred Faxéus 10 Täby IS 0.92
32 Isak Klefbeck 10 Täby IS 0.92
37 Aston Ivarsson Segerman 10 Rånäs 4H 0.92

 Gustav Lundberg 10 Hanvikens SK x
 Karl Hjort 10 Turebergs FK x
 Felix Svensson 10 Turebergs FK x
 Emil Ribacke 10 Turebergs FK x
 Maximilian van der Meijden 10 Täby IS x
 Emil Ramning 10 Täby IS x

                                   

0.92 0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32
I Lundstedt o o o xxx
E Ramning xxx
L Lindberg o o o o xxx
G Lundberg xxx
H Meyer o o xo xxx
F Lenneby o o o o xxx
E Algeson Öberg o o xo xxo xo xxx
E Eriksson o o o xxo xo xxx
T Back o o xxo xxx
V Ivarsson o o xo xxo xxx
F Edholm o o o o o xxo xxo xo xo xo xxx
A Elmqvist o o o xxx
K Hjort x
L Sillén o xo o xxx
Hallberg Hossain o o o o xo o xxo xo o xxo xx-
C Hogan o o xo xxx
A Ahlstrand xo o xo xxx
H Odelind o xxx
A Engström xo o xo xxo xxx
H Winterman o o xo o xo xxx
A Nordlander o xo o xxo xxx
M Unger o o o xxx
G Malm o o xxx
J Nelson o o xxx
J Wiktorsson - - o xxx
E Rosenberg - o xxx



J Bonnevier o xxo xo x-
S Welander o o xxo xo xxx
A Bernström o xo xxx
C Tull o xxx
F Svensson xxx
R Khoury xo xxx
E Ericsson o o xxx
I Klefbeck xo xxx
J Hasselmark o o xxx
E Ribacke - xxx
van der Meijden - - xxx
B Karlsson xo xxx
F Faxéus xo xxx
Ivarsson
Segerma

xxo xxx

D Bonnevier xo xxx
O Ok - o xo xxx
K Heinonen - xo xo o xxx
F15 (2006-2005) 800 m A

                 

1 Hannah Kinane 06 Hässelby SK 2:24.48
2 Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 2:26.11 PB
3 Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö 2:33.18 PB
4 Isabella Brink 05 Vallentuna FK 2:33.44 PB
5 Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 2:39.18

   

F15 (2006-2005) 800 m B
                 

1 Emillia Hermansson 06 Täby IS 2:36.57 PB
2 Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 2:46.10
3 Lisa Bäckdén 06 Huddinge AIS 2:46.91
4 Agnes Olsson 05 Turebergs FK 2:47.47
5 Aina Dunker 06 Turebergs FK 2:48.17
6 Glykeria Theodoridou 06 Vallentuna FK 2:50.30 PB

   

F15 (2006-2005) 800 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Hannah Kinane 06 Hässelby SK 2:24.48 1 1
2 Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 2:26.11 1 2 PB
3 Maya Swedin 06 IFK Lidingö 2:33.18 1 3 PB
4 Isabella Brink 05 Vallentuna FK 2:33.44 1 4 PB
5 Emillia Hermansson 06 Täby IS 2:36.57 2 1 PB
6 Ayla Hallberg Hossain 06 Turebergs FK 2:39.18 1 5
7 Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 2:46.10 2 2
8 Lisa Bäckdén 06 Huddinge AIS 2:46.91 2 3
9 Agnes Olsson 05 Turebergs FK 2:47.47 2 4

10 Aina Dunker 06 Turebergs FK 2:48.17 2 5
11 Glykeria Theodoridou 06 Vallentuna FK 2:50.30 2 6 PB

   

F15 (2006-2005) 60 m häck Försök 1
                 

1 Ebba Sjöström 05 Täby IS 10.06 q PB
2 Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 10.11 q PB
3 Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS 10.16 q PB
4 Elin Hjertzell 06 Huddinge AIS 10.40 q
5 Lara Johnsson 05 Turebergs FK 10.64 q
6 Philippa Rundbladh 06 Hässelby SK 11.03 PB
7 Agnes Degermark 06 Trångsvikens IF 11.50 PB
8 Tyra Holst 06 AIK Friidrott 13.02

   

F15 (2006-2005) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Ida Chrifi 06 Turebergs FK 9.71 q PB
2 Rut Grufman 06 Täby IS 10.34 q
3 Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 10.61 q
4 Livia Salov-Klaesson 06 Hässelby SK 11.30
5 Tova Björngard 06 Upsala IF 11.85 PB
6 Alexandra Myrestam 06 Turebergs FK 12.20

 Anna Strunke 05 Turebergs FK DNF
   

F15 (2006-2005) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Ida Chrifi 06 Turebergs FK 9.71 PB
2 Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 9.99 PB
3 Ebba Sjöström 05 Täby IS 10.06 PB
4 Elin Hjertzell 06 Huddinge AIS 10.40
5 Eleonora Wahlin 06 Täby IS 10.53
6 Lara Johnsson 05 Turebergs FK 10.64
7 Elsa Kagevik 06 Turebergs FK 11.23

 Rut Grufman 06 Täby IS DNS
   

F15 (2006-2005) Stav       
                 

 
1 Alvah Lind 05 Tyresö FK 3.20
2 Norah Lind 05 Tyresö FK 3.00
3 Alva Back 06 Turebergs FK 2.90
4 Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 2.80 PB
5 Rut Grufman 06 Täby IS 2.10

 Moa Forsén 07 Väsby IK x
                                   

2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30
A Back - - - - - - o o o o xxx
R Grufman o xxo xxx
M Forsén xxx
B Pott - - - - xxo o xo xxo xo xxx
A Lind - - - - - - - - - - - - o xxx
N Lind - - - - - - - - - o o xxx
F13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 1

                 

1 Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 10.87 q PB
2 Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 11.71 q
3 Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 11.82
4 Filippa Kopparhed 07 Kungsängens FK 12.22



5 Elin Runemar 07 Turebergs FK 12.29
   

F13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 9.59 q MR PB
2 Alice Helge 07 Täby IS 11.60 q
3 Leopoldine Lindestam 07 Danderyds SK 11.97
4 Ida Bonow 07 Kungsängens FK 12.26

 Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS DNS
   

F13 (2007) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Wilda Runeborg 07 Råby-Rekarne FIF 9.98 q
2 Ida Borglund 07 Täby IS 10.71 q PB
3 Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 10.99 q PB
4 Matilda Borg 07 Hammarby IF 11.47 q

   

F13 (2007) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 9.54 MR PB
2 Wilda Runeborg 07 Råby-Rekarne FIF 9.75
3 Ida Borglund 07 Täby IS 10.63 PB
4 Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 10.87 PB
5 Venla Engström 07 Turebergs FK 10.94 PB
6 Alice Helge 07 Täby IS 11.08
7 Matilda Borg 07 Hammarby IF 11.21
8 Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 11.63

   

F13 (2007) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 1.45
2 Ida Borglund 07 Täby IS 1.37
3 Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS 1.37
4 Alma Hallsten 07 Täby IS 1.37
5 Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 1.32
5 Wilda Runeborg 07 Råby-Rekarne FIF 1.32
7 Niamh Hogan 07 Turebergs FK 1.32 PB
7 Tilda Sievertz 07 Täby IS 1.32 PB
9 Leopoldine Lindestam 07 Danderyds SK 1.27

10 Matilda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 1.27
11 Filippa Kopparhed 07 Kungsängens FK 1.27
12 Matilda Borg 07 Hammarby IF 1.27
12 Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 1.27
14 Maja Helgesson 07 Hammarby IF 1.27
14 Amanda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 1.27 PB
16 Ida Bonow 07 Kungsängens FK 1.22
17 Linnéa Sillén 07 Hammarby IF 1.17
18 Emmie Wedin 07 Turebergs FK 1.17
19 Alisha Mirza 07 Hässelby SK 1.17 PB

                                   

1.07 1.12 1.17 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51
A Hallsten - - - o o o xo xxx
F Kopparhed - - o o xo xxx
T Sievertz - - o xo o xxo
E Wennebjer - - - - - o o xo o xxx
W Runeborg - - o o o o xxx
E Heinonen - o xo o xo xxx
B Pott - - - o o o xxx
L Lindestam - o o o o xxx
L Sillén - - o xxx
I Borglund - - o o o xo o xxx
M Helgesson - o o o xxo xxx
E Olofsson - - - o xo xo o xxx
M Borg o o o xo xo xxx
I Bonow - o o o xxx
A Mirza o o xxo xxx
A Solén - o o o xxo xxx
M Solén - xxo o o o xxx
N Hogan - o o xo o xxo xxx
E Wedin o o xo xxx
F13 (2007) Kula       

                 

1 Elin Runemar 07 Turebergs FK 11.77
2 Wilda Runeborg 07 Råby-Rekarne FIF 11.52
3 Ida Edling 07 Bollnäs FIK 10.78
4 Emma Olofsson 07 Täby IS 10.57
5 Ebba Wennebjer 07 Hammarby IF 9.94
6 Beate Pott 07 Turebergs FK 9.05
7 Elsa Heinonen 07 Hammarby IF 8.82
8 Alisha Mirza 07 Hässelby SK 8.42 PB
9 Frida Heljestrand 07 Täby IS 8.17

10 Filippa Kopparhed 07 Kungsängens FK 8.11
11 Freja Lagander 07 Turebergs FK 7.68 PB
12 Tilda Sievertz 07 Täby IS 7.51
13 Matilda Borg 07 Hammarby IF 7.51
14 Ida Borglund 07 Täby IS 7.46 PB
15 Sara Sjöstedt 07 Turebergs FK 7.36
16 Vera Forssmed 07 Turebergs FK 6.40 PB
17 Alice Helge 07 Täby IS 6.38
18 Ida Bonow 07 Kungsängens FK 6.19
19 Vendela Heidendahl 07 Turebergs FK 6.14 PB
20 Matilda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 6.05
21 Amanda Solén 07 Turebergs FK 5.92

               

M Borg 7.01 7.51 7.44
F Kopparhed 8.11 8.06 7.96
E Wennebjer 9.94 9.72 9.81
W Runeborg 10.42 9.90 11.52
E Heinonen 7.61 8.82 6.80
T Sievertz 7.47 7.34 7.51
M Solén 5.61 6.05 5.57



F Lagander 7.68 6.29 6.77
F Heljestrand 7.99 8.11 8.17
I Edling 10.70 10.64 10.78
V Heidendahl 5.31 6.14 5.50
S Sjöstedt 7.36 7.26 6.97
E Runemar 11.77 11.71 11.42
A Mirza 7.71 7.91 8.42
E Olofsson 10.57 10.07 9.08
I Borglund 7.10 7.14 7.46
V Forssmed 6.30 6.40 5.98
A Helge X 6.23 6.38
B Pott 9.05 8.93 -
A Solén 5.92 X 5.66
I Bonow 6.19 5.85 X

F12 (2008) 600 m A
                 

1 Stella Weissenborn 08 Täby IS 1:53.59 PB
2 Ella Östblom 08 Gefle IF 1:54.00 PB
3 Frida Arenvang 08 Wedevågs IF 1:54.50
4 Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK 1:59.80 PB
5 Edit Jansson 08 Hammarby IF 2:05.04 PB
6 Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 2:11.62

   

F12 (2008) 600 m B
                 

1 Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:01.40 PB
2 Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 2:02.29 PB
3 Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 2:02.36 PB
4 Amanda Bratt 08 IF Triangeln 2:16.67 PB
5 Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.83
6 Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.92 PB
7 Mila Almström 08 Hässelby SK 2:22.13 PB

   

F12 (2008) 600 m C
                 

1 Noomi Öhlund Karboub 08 Bromma IF 2:02.94
2 Olivia Neding 08 Turebergs FK 2:03.37
3 Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 2:05.09
4 Juni Arkmo Rydnemalm 08 Täby IS 2:07.69
5 Hanna Vikström 08 Täby IS 2:09.54
6 Elsa Rudström 08 Täby IS 2:11.44
7 Teia Rehn 08 Turebergs FK 2:24.15

   

F12 (2008) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Stella Weissenborn 08 Täby IS 1:53.59 1 1 PB
2 Ella Östblom 08 Gefle IF 1:54.00 1 2 PB
3 Frida Arenvang 08 Wedevågs IF 1:54.50 1 3
4 Hanna Månsson 08 Väsby IK 1:59.80 1 4 PB
5 Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 2:01.40 2 1 PB
6 Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 2:02.29 2 2 PB
7 Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 2:02.36 2 3 PB
8 Noomi Öhlund Karboub 08 Bromma IF 2:02.94 3 1
9 Olivia Neding 08 Turebergs FK 2:03.37 3 2

10 Edit Jansson 08 Hammarby IF 2:05.04 1 5 PB
11 Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 2:05.09 3 3
12 Juni Arkmo Rydnemalm 08 Täby IS 2:07.69 3 4
13 Hanna Vikström 08 Täby IS 2:09.54 3 5
14 Elsa Rudström 08 Täby IS 2:11.44 3 6
15 Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 2:11.62 1 6
16 Amanda Bratt 08 IF Triangeln 2:16.67 2 4 PB
17 Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.83 2 5
18 Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 2:18.92 2 6 PB
19 Mila Almström 08 Hässelby SK 2:22.13 2 7 PB
20 Teia Rehn 08 Turebergs FK 2:24.15 3 7

   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 1
                 

1 Ebba Borglund 08 Täby IS 10.42 q PB
2 Juni Arkmo Rydnemalm 08 Täby IS 12.10 PB
3 Elisabeth Teearu 08 Turebergs FK 12.30
4 Sofia Sahlén Martin 08 Bromma IF 12.51
5 Stella Weissenborn 08 Täby IS 12.90
6 Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 13.09
7 Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 13.30

   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Natalie Hedén 08 Vallentuna FK 10.96 q PB
2 Klara Engkvist 08 Upsala IF 11.61 q
3 Charlotta Johansson 08 Täby IS 11.96
4 Edit Jansson 08 Hammarby IF 12.18
5 Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 13.05
6 Maja Magnusson 08 Turebergs FK 13.29 PB

   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 11.17 q
2 Elin Sjöberg 08 Danderyds SK 11.39 q
3 Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 12.40 PB
4 Aline Wistam 08 Bromma IF 12.56
5 Isabella Sjöholm-Vitasovic 08 Hässelby SK 12.79 PB
6 Svea Strömberg 08 Täby IS 14.02

 Olivia Neding 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 4
                 

1 My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 10.88 q
2 Linnea Ekström 08 Turebergs FK 12.25
3 Hedvig Lindroth Badini 08 Hammarby IF 12.99
4 Mila Almström 08 Hässelby SK 13.15 PB
5 Moa Hill 08 Hässelby SK 13.71
6 Teia Rehn 08 Turebergs FK 17.71

 Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Försök 5
                 

1 Ella Östblom 08 Gefle IF 10.90 q PB
2 Noomi Öhlund Karboub 08 Bromma IF 11.66 q
3 Saga Berg Ojeda 08 Turebergs FK 11.77
4 Greta Övermo 08 Hammarby IF 12.32



5 Hanna Vikström 08 Täby IS 12.46
6 Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 12.49
7 My Nilsson 08 Täby IS 13.14

   

F12 (2008) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Ebba Borglund 08 Täby IS 10.34 PB
2 Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 10.56 PB
3 My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 10.72 PB
4 Natalie Hedén 08 Vallentuna FK 11.12
5 Ella Östblom 08 Gefle IF 11.27
6 Elin Sjöberg 08 Danderyds SK 11.30
7 Noomi Öhlund Karboub 08 Bromma IF 11.50
8 Klara Engkvist 08 Upsala IF 11.79

   

F12 (2008) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Elsa Eriksson 08 Rånäs 4H 1.41 PB
2 Ebba Borglund 08 Täby IS 1.38
3 Ida Winlöf 08 Söderhamns IF 1.33
4 Zelda Eckers 08 Åkersberga SK 1.33
5 My Lindberg 08 Hellas FK 1.33
6 Elin Sjöberg 08 Danderyds SK 1.33 PB
7 Olivia Backlund 08 Ösmo Nynäs FK 1.28
7 Molly Linder 08 Turebergs FK 1.28 PB
9 Wilma Beiming-Brotte 08 Täby IS 1.23 PB

10 Sara Ivarsson 08 Turebergs FK 1.23
10 Elisabeth Teearu 08 Turebergs FK 1.23
12 Ella Östblom 08 Gefle IF 1.23
13 Juni Arkmo Rydnemalm 08 Täby IS 1.18 PB
14 Emilie Ekman 08 Täby IS 1.18 PB
15 Greta Övermo 08 Hammarby IF 1.18 PB
15 Nora Odelind 08 Turebergs FK 1.18 PB
15 Charlotta Johansson 08 Täby IS 1.18 PB
18 Noomi Öhlund Karboub 08 Bromma IF 1.18
18 Vera Kjellgren 08 Turebergs FK 1.18 PB
20 Ebba Wiklander 08 Turebergs FK 1.18
21 Arwen Pamelius 08 Täby IS 1.18
22 Moa Hill 08 Hässelby SK 1.13
22 My Nilsson 08 Täby IS 1.13
24 Edit Jansson 08 Hammarby IF 1.08
24 Aline Wistam 08 Bromma IF 1.08
26 Elsa Rudström 08 Täby IS 1.03

 Mila Almström 08 Hässelby SK x
 Svea Strömberg 08 Täby IS x

                                   

1.03 1.08 1.13 1.18 1.23 1.28 1.33 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47
M Hill o o o xxx
A Pamelius - o xo xxo xxx
M Linder o o o o o xo xxx
A Wistam o o xxx
E Wiklander o o o xxo xxx
E Sjöberg o o o o xo o xxo xx-
S Ivarsson - o o o xo xxx
I Winlöf - - - o o o o xxx
E Eriksson - - o o o o xo xxo o xxx
N Öhlund
Karboub

o xo o xo xxx

E Borglund - - - o o o xxo xo xxx
Z Eckers - o o o o xo o xxx
E Östblom - o o xo xxo xxx
M Lindberg - o o o o o xxo xxx
O Backlund - - o o o xo xxx
E Jansson o o xxx
V Kjellgren xo o o xo xxx
W Beiming-Brotte - o xo o o xxx
M Nilsson o o o xxx
E Rudström o xxx
C Johansson - - o xo xxx
S Strömberg xxx
Arkmo
Rydnemalm

o o o o xxx

E Ekman o o xo o xxx
N Odelind o o o xo xxx
M Almström xxx
G Övermo o o o xo xxx
E Teearu o o o o xo xxx
F11(2009) 60 m häck Försök 1

                 

1 Malva Lönn 09 Hammarby IF 10.18 q MR PB
2 Amanda Jörbeck 09 Täby IS 11.87 q PB
3 Svea Strand 09 Täby IS 12.31
4 Cecilia Melander 09 Turebergs FK 12.80
5 Sofia Deresiewicz 09 Sundbybergs IK 13.17
6 Leia Finbom Höglund 09 Hammarby IF 13.20
7 Freja Ahlepil 09 Turebergs FK 13.30

   

F11(2009) 60 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 11.18 q
2 Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 11.37 q
3 Vera Stolpen 09 Täby IS 11.64 q PB
4 Julie Grevfors 09 Täby IS 12.75
5 Lalita Blomqvist 09 Täby IS 12.90
6 Maya Purmonen 09 Rånäs 4H 13.26

   

F11(2009) 60 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Isabella Cueva Prado 09 Täby IS 11.24 q



2 Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 11.96 q PB
3 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 12.18 q PB
4 Agnes Andersson 09 Täby IS 12.29
5 Amanda Oja 09 Turebergs FK 12.44
6 Stella Rybing 09 Turebergs FK 13.04
7 Emmie Noren 09 IFK Tumba 16.32

   

F11(2009) 60 m häck Final
                 

1 Malva Lönn 09 Hammarby IF 10.05 MR PB
2 Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 10.81
3 Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 11.28
4 Amanda Jörbeck 09 Täby IS 11.51 PB
5 Vera Stolpen 09 Täby IS 11.72
6 Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 11.72 PB
7 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 12.08 PB

 Isabella Cueva Prado 09 Täby IS DQ §10.42
   

F11(2009) Kula       
                 

1 Tyra Sternlind 09 Hammarby IF 8.89 MR PB
2 Malva Lönn 09 Hammarby IF 8.13 PB
3 Isabella Cueva Prado 09 Täby IS 7.97
4 Tuva Eckerberg 09 Täby IS 7.03
5 Freja Kagevik 09 Turebergs FK 5.94 PB
6 Joline Lidström 09 Turebergs FK 5.92
7 Elise Wiklund 09 Turebergs FK 5.62
8 Livia Sandström 09 Turebergs FK 5.33 PB
9 Svea Strand 09 Täby IS 5.32

10 Julie Grevfors 09 Täby IS 5.30
11 Lalita Blomqvist 09 Täby IS 5.19
12 Thalia Karagianni 09 Vallentuna FK 4.88
13 Agnes Andersson 09 Täby IS 4.60

               

T Sternlind 8.89 7.79 7.98
T Karagianni 4.51 3.75 4.88
M Lönn 8.13 7.97 8.07
J Lidström 5.91 5.89 5.92
F Kagevik 5.01 5.21 5.94
L Sandström 5.33 5.09 5.31
I Cueva Prado 7.43 7.97 7.37
A Andersson 4.58 4.57 4.60
J Grevfors 5.30 X 5.22
T Eckerberg 6.56 6.62 7.03
S Strand 4.42 X 5.32
L Blomqvist 4.71 5.06 5.19
E Wiklund 4.45 5.12 5.62

F10 (2010) 600 m A
                 

1 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 2:07.44
2 Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 2:08.09 PB
3 Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 2:10.81 PB
4 Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 2:19.60 PB
5 Mira Holgersson 10 Täby IS 2:19.70
6 Felicia Karlsson 10 Rånäs 4H 2:34.06

 Alice Stiernstedt 10 Täby IS DNF
 Lily Norén 10 IFK Tumba DNS

   

F10 (2010) 600 m B
                 

1 Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 2:19.50
2 Lovisa Cronebäck 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.86
3 Lovis Nilsson Wik 10 Rånäs 4H 2:27.84
4 Alba Garcia Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 2:28.78
5 Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 2:34.11
6 Oihane Guzman 10 Turebergs FK 2:36.39
7 Molly Siwertz 10 Turebergs FK 2:43.34

   

F10 (2010) 600 m C
                 

1 Lilly Skedung 10 Turebergs FK 2:17.99
2 Clara Lyberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:20.20
3 Martina Zagai Roel 10 Turebergs FK 2:27.08
4 Alicia Jalvén 10 Ingarö IF 2:28.47
5 Thea Palmquist 10 Hanvikens SK 2:28.88
6 Tyra Borén 10 Täby IS 2:32.53
7 Linnea Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:35.20

   

F10 (2010) 600 m D
                 

1 Mira Eriksson 10 Täby IS 2:15.55
2 Maja Ivarsson 10 Bålsta IK 2:17.62
3 Moa Martinsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2:22.76
4 Ida Bergholm 10 Ingarö IF 2:33.56
5 Sigrid Eriksson 10 Turebergs FK 2:36.74
6 Ophelia Ternedal 10 Hanvikens SK 2:38.95

 Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK DNS
   

F10 (2010) 600 m E
                 

1 Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 2:18.79
2 Emmy Hagstedt 10 Turebergs FK 2:25.45
3 Julia Brolin Bacsovics 10 Hanvikens SK 2:35.40
4 Thea Karlsson 10 Turebergs FK 2:39.43
5 Klara Westlund 10 Turebergs FK 2:40.09
6 Saga Sonander 10 Hanvikens SK 2:40.87
7 Minna Crusenborg 10 Täby IS 2:41.81

   

F10 (2010) 600 m Sammanlagd lista       
           

heatpl  
1 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 2:07.44 1 1
2 Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 2:08.09 1 2 PB
3 Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 2:10.81 1 3 PB
4 Mira Eriksson 10 Täby IS 2:15.55 4 1
5 Maja Ivarsson 10 Bålsta IK 2:17.62 4 2
6 Lilly Skedung 10 Turebergs FK 2:17.99 3 1
7 Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 2:18.79 5 1
8 Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 2:19.50 2 1
9 Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 2:19.60 1 4 PB



10 Mira Holgersson 10 Täby IS 2:19.70 1 5
11 Clara Lyberg 10 Hanvikens SK 2:20.20 3 2
12 Lovisa Cronebäck 10 Turebergs FK 2:21.86 2 2
13 Moa Martinsson 10 Hanvikens SK 2:22.76 4 3
14 Emmy Hagstedt 10 Turebergs FK 2:25.45 5 2
15 Martina Zagai Roel 10 Turebergs FK 2:27.08 3 3
16 Lovis Nilsson Wik 10 Rånäs 4H 2:27.84 2 3
17 Alicia Jalvén 10 Ingarö IF 2:28.47 3 4
18 Alba Garcia Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 2:28.78 2 4
19 Thea Palmquist 10 Hanvikens SK 2:28.88 3 5
20 Tyra Borén 10 Täby IS 2:32.53 3 6
21 Ida Bergholm 10 Ingarö IF 2:33.56 4 4
22 Felicia Karlsson 10 Rånäs 4H 2:34.06 1 6
23 Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 2:34.11 2 5
24 Linnea Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK 2:35.20 3 7
25 Julia Brolin Bacsovics 10 Hanvikens SK 2:35.40 5 3
26 Oihane Guzman 10 Turebergs FK 2:36.39 2 6
27 Sigrid Eriksson 10 Turebergs FK 2:36.74 4 5
28 Ophelia Ternedal 10 Hanvikens SK 2:38.95 4 6
29 Thea Karlsson 10 Turebergs FK 2:39.43 5 4
30 Klara Westlund 10 Turebergs FK 2:40.09 5 5
31 Saga Sonander 10 Hanvikens SK 2:40.87 5 6
32 Minna Crusenborg 10 Täby IS 2:41.81 5 7
33 Molly Siwertz 10 Turebergs FK 2:43.34 2 7
34 Alice Stiernstedt 10 Täby IS DNF 1 7
35 Lily Norén 10 IFK Tumba DNS 1 8
36 Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK DNS 4 7

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 1
                 

1 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 7.77 q
2 Celine Rajalakso 10 Turebergs FK 7.99 q
3 Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 8.72
4 Julia Brolin Bacsovics 10 Hanvikens SK 8.73
5 Thea Palmquist 10 Hanvikens SK 9.20
6 Sigrid Eriksson 10 Turebergs FK 10.57

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 2
                 

1 Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 8.41 q
2 Martina Zagai Roel 10 Turebergs FK 9.59
3 Iris Augustsson 10 Turebergs FK 9.70
4 Saga Sonander 10 Hanvikens SK 10.12
5 Ophelia Ternedal 10 Hanvikens SK 10.65
6 Molly Siwertz 10 Turebergs FK 10.92

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 3
                 

1 Lilly Skedung 10 Turebergs FK 8.40 q
2 Sanna Bergqvist 10 Täby IS 8.72
3 Alice Stiernstedt 10 Täby IS 8.84
4 Livia Erlandsson 10 Täby IS 8.91
5 Minna Crusenborg 10 Täby IS 9.12
6 Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK 10.41

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 4
                 

1 Elin Aneby 10 Turebergs FK 8.57 q
2 Clara Lyberg 10 Hanvikens SK 8.67
3 Mira Eriksson 10 Täby IS 8.92
4 Lovisa Cronebäck 10 Turebergs FK 9.23
5 Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 9.32
6 Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK 9.43

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 5
                 

1 Maja Ivarsson 10 Bålsta IK 8.06 q
2 Tyra Borén 10 Täby IS 8.60
3 Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 8.96
4 Moa Martinsson 10 Hanvikens SK 8.99
5 Audrey Coan 10 Turebergs FK 9.55
6 Oihane Guzman 10 Turebergs FK 10.01
7 Agnes Nilsson Diehl 10 Vallentuna FK 10.01

   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Försök 6
                 

1 Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 8.30 q
2 Felicia Karlsson 10 Rånäs 4H 8.32 q
3 Alicia Jalvén 10 Ingarö IF 8.94
4 Klara Westlund 10 Turebergs FK 10.21
5 Lily Norén 10 IFK Tumba 10.87
6 Ida Bergholm 10 Ingarö IF 11.13

 Lovis Nilsson Wik 10 Rånäs 4H DNF
   

F10 (2010) 40 m häck Final
                 

1 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 7.69
2 Maja Ivarsson 10 Bålsta IK 7.96
3 Celine Rajalakso 10 Turebergs FK 7.98
4 Elin Aneby 10 Turebergs FK 8.15
5 Felicia Karlsson 10 Rånäs 4H 8.27
6 Lilly Skedung 10 Turebergs FK 8.31
7 Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 8.32
8 Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 8.37

   

F10 (2010) Höjd       
                 

 
1 Alba Jergmar 10 Boo IF 1.27 PB
2 Nora Blom 10 Turebergs FK 1.23
3 Elin Aneby 10 Turebergs FK 1.17 PB
4 Emma Håkansson 10 Turebergs FK 1.12 PB
4 Sanna Bergqvist 10 Täby IS 1.12 PB
4 Felicia Karlsson 10 Rånäs 4H 1.12 PB
7 Alice Stiernstedt 10 Täby IS 1.12 PB
8 Julia Brolin Bacsovics 10 Hanvikens SK 1.07 PB
9 Clara Lyberg 10 Hanvikens SK 1.07 PB

10 Lovis Nilsson Wik 10 Rånäs 4H 1.07
11 Tyra Borén 10 Täby IS 1.07 PB
12 Celine Rajalakso 10 Turebergs FK 1.02
13 Ella Strunke 10 Turebergs FK 1.02 PB



14 Wilma Jagelid 10 Turebergs FK 1.02 PB
15 Thea Palmquist 10 Hanvikens SK 1.02 PB
16 Audrey Coan 10 Turebergs FK 1.02
17 Maja Ivarsson 10 Bålsta IK 1.02 PB
18 Daisy Andreasson 10 Upsala IF 1.02
19 Ida Bergholm 10 Ingarö IF 0.97
19 Josefin Huss 10 Turebergs FK 0.97
19 Mira Holgersson 10 Täby IS 0.97
19 Moa Martinsson 10 Hanvikens SK 0.97 PB
23 Klara Westlund 10 Turebergs FK 0.92
23 Edit Nordlander 10 IF Linnéa 0.97 PB
25 Livia Erlandsson 10 Täby IS 0.97 PB
26 Alicia Jalvén 10 Ingarö IF 0.97
27 Ebba Holmström 10 Hanvikens SK 0.92
27 Lilly Skedung 10 Turebergs FK 0.92
27 Iris Augustsson 10 Turebergs FK 0.92
27 Minna Crusenborg 10 Täby IS 0.92
27 Martina Zagai Roel 10 Turebergs FK 0.92 PB
32 Lovisa Cronebäck 10 Turebergs FK 0.92
33 Ophelia Ternedal 10 Hanvikens SK 0.92

 Saga Sonander 10 Hanvikens SK x
 Selma Gjervaldsaeter 10 Turebergs FK x
 Thea Karlsson 10 Turebergs FK x
 Linnea Rosenberg 10 Turebergs FK x
 Alva Lundström 10 Turebergs FK x
 Molly Siwertz 10 Turebergs FK x

                                   

0.92 0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.27 1.28
I Bergholm o o xxx
A Coan o o xxo xxx
T Borén - xo xo xo xxx
K Westlund xo-
C Rajalakso o o o x
W Jagelid o xxo o xxx
A Jalvén o xxo xxx
L Skedung o xxx
S Bergqvist o o o xo xo xxx
L Nilsson Wik o o o xo xxx
M Holgersson - o xxx
A Jergmar o o o o o xo xo xo o xo xxx
E Håkansson o o xo o xo xxx
T Palmquist o o xo xxx
A Stiernstedt o o xxo o xo xxx
F Karlsson o o o xo xo xxx
E Aneby o o o xo xxo xo xxx
C Lyberg o o xo o xxx
O Ternedal xxo xxx
M Ivarsson o xo xxo xxx
E Holmström o xxx
S Sonander xxx
L Cronebäck xo xxx
M Zagai Roel o xxx
L Rosenberg xxx
N Blom - o o o o o o xo xxx
M Martinsson o o xxx
I Augustsson o xxx
E Strunke o xo o xxx
M Crusenborg o xxx
L Erlandsson o xo xxx
E Nordlander xo o xxx
Brolin Bacsovics o o o o xxx
A Lundström xxx
S Gjervaldsaeter xxx
J Huss o o xxx
M Siwertz xxx
D Andreasson xxo o xxo xxx
T Karlsson xxx


